

ASA-SP-L



	16/au/ey 14808-02 628 Blade#_ 0er D3A326411-0_	Type 3 blade
	_	
)0000000000000000000000000000000000000
Aircraft Installed On:	1962 C182G N216/R	182 5536 f

Tach: 3640.33 Total Time: 664.33 SMOH: 664.33 Comments: ANNUAL INSPECTION WAS COMPLETED ON McCAULEY PROPELLER D3A32C411-0 IAW FAR 43 COMPONENT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAWAM ANALYSIS IN MODEL PROPELLER. I CERTIFY THAT THIS COMPONENT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAWAM ANALYSIS IN MODEL PROPELLER. I CERTIFY THAT THIS COMPONENT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAWAM ANALYSIS IN MODEL PROPELLER. I CERTIFY THAT THIS COMPONENT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAWAM ANALYSIS IN MODEL PROPELLER. I CERTIFY THAT THIS COMPONENT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAWAM ANALYSIS IN MODEL PROPELLER. I CERTIFY THAT THIS COMPONENT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAWAM ANALYSIS IN MODEL PROPELLER. I CERTIFY THAT THIS COMPONENT HAS BEEN INSPECTED IAWAM ANALYSIS IN MODEL PROPELLER. I CERTIFY THAT THIS	ETED ON McCAULEY PROPI AD'S TO THIS DATE APPLY	PELLER D3A32C411-0 IAW FAR 43
IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION		AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WA

Date	Total Time Time	e Since Overhaul	Description	_		New Mexico Aero S		-
	Date: 02/25/2015	Aircraft # N2161R McCauley	Serial # 911628			New Mexico Aero		
ct Insp	Tach: 3645.77	Total Time: 669.77	SMOH: 669.77		April 19, 2016 N2161F	R Tach: 3646.1	Hobbs: PTT: 670.1	PTSO: 670.1
	APPENDIX D. DRESSE CERTIFY THAT THIS CO	WAS COMPLETED ON McCAULEY PR D PROP. NO AD'S TO THIS DATE APP DMPONENT HAS BEEN INSPECTED I/ I AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.			Performed annual inspection been inspected IAW annual this propeller has been inspected Airworthy condition. Details work order: NMA_WO-8.	i inspection and was deter rected IAW an annual insp	mined to be in an airworthy ection and was determined:	condition. I certify
Date	FERNANDO G. NUNEZ Certification #A&P 2749 (505)307-3918	192 IA 76 W	2/25/15	= 1	Fernando Nunez	IA/AP 2749192	566M 4/19/16	
Inspect	tion Due:	Mech. Cert. # or Repair Sta	ition #					_
				:1	McCAULEY, D3A32411-0, S/N: 911628	Propeller		wo: NMA_WO-8

Date			New Mexico Aero Service L Liceaard - Invared			
		New Me	xico Aero Service LLC.	• (505)307-3916		1
	August 25, 2017	N2161R	Tach: 3649.27	PTT: 673.27	PTSO: 673.27	_
ext Inspe	Performed Annual ins	pection per Titi	e 14CFR chapter 43	appendix D. I certif	y that this prop has	l
Date	this propeller has been Airworthy condition.	annual inspection	on and was determine	on and was determi	ned to be in an	-
	work order: NMA_WC	D-112.	•			-
	work order: NMA_W0	D-112.		Q1.	W	-
ext Inspec	work order: NMA_W0	0-112. IA/AP	2749192	316	W.	- - -
xt Inspec	work order: NMA_W0	D-112.		_314	W.	-
	work order: NMA_W0	D-112.		384	W	-
	work order: NMA_W0	D-112.		314	<u>W</u>	
	work order: NMA_W0	D-112.		<u> </u>	<u>W</u>	

HUB & BLADE INSPECTIONS, REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS [

Propeller · page 1 of 1		wo: NMA_WO-263
	New Mexico Aero Service LLC	
	New Mexico Aero Service LLC. · (505)307-3918	
January 10, 2019	CAULEY, D3A32411-0, S/N: 911628	N2161R M
	T: 680.1 PTSO: 680.1	Tach: 3656.1 PT
in an airworthy condition. Added 12 grams weight @110.	ction per Title 14CFR chapter 43, appendix D. ual inspection and was determined to be in an alanced with Dyna-vibe classic to .05 IPS. Addraged, this propeller is approved for return to exico Aero Service LLC. under work order: NM	2. Propeller dynamically ba With respect to the work perfo
	_ /	

☐ HUI	B & BLADE INSPE	CTIONS, REPAIL	RS AND ALTERATIONS			ACT 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
	wo: NMA_WO-405		New Mexico Aeru Service U.C.	Propeller · page 1 of 1		wo: NMA_WO-659
		New Mexico	Liceaged* Issuared Aero Service LLC. (505)307-3918		 • —	New Mexico Ar
Next I	N2161R Tach: 3660.36		A32411-0, S/N: 911628 PTSO: 684.36	March 24, 2020	Nex	N2161R tach: 3662.9
D	Performed Annu	al inspection per Title 1	4CFR chapter 43, appendix D. I c	ertify that this propeller has	 	Performed Annual ins been inspected IAW
	•	·	and was determined to be in an a	•		With respect to the work po- formed are on file with New
Next I	formed are on file with	ork performed, this prop New Mexico Aero Serv	peller is approved for return to serice LLC. under work order: NMA	ervice. Details of work per- _WO-405.	Next	Fernando Nunez IA/AP 274
D	Fernando Nunez IA/Al	P 2749192	Stens 1			
				-		
Next Ins	spection Due:	Mech	. Cert. # or Repair Station #		Next	Inspection Due:

wo: NMA_WO-659		Propeller - page 1 of 1
	Now Mexico Aero Service LLC	
Ner	به Mexico Aero Service LLC 50 George Applebay Way Hangar 93 - Mo	oriarty, NM 87035 · (505)307-3918
N2161R tach: 3662.9	McCAULEY, D3A32411-0, S/N: 91162 PTT: 686.9 PTSO: 686.9	8 August 30, 2021
Performed Ar been inspected	nual inspection per Title 14CFR chapter 43, apped IAW annual inspection and was determined to	pendix D. I certify that this propeller has to be in an airworthy condition.
With respect to the formed are on file w	work performed, this propeller is approved for ith New Mexico Aero Service LLC. under work of	return to service. Details of work per- order: NMA_WO-659.
Fernando Nunez IA	AP 2749192 806 W 8/30/2	
		Description